				DatasheetGO
		IC, Transistor, IGBT, Capacitor
		20N60A4D – HGTG20N60A4D, 600V, IGBT
			 Posted on December 12, 2021December 13, 2021 by Diode
Part number : HGTG20N60A4D, 20N60A4D
Functions : 600V, SMPS Series N-Channel IGBT
Package : TO-247 Type
Manufacturer : Fairchild Semiconductor
Image and pinouts :
The texts in the PDF file :
The 20N60A4D is a MOS gated high voltage switching device combining the best features of MOSFETs and bipolar transistors. This device has the high input impedance of a MOSFET and the low on-state conduction loss of a bipolar transistor.
This IGBT is ideal for many high voltage switching applications operating at high frequencies where low conduction losses are essential.
Formerly Developmental Type TA49341.
Features
1. >100kHz Operation At 390V, 20A
2. 200kHz Operation At 390V, 12A
3. 600V Switching SOA Capability
4. Low Conduction Loss
5. Typical Fall Time : 55ns at Tj – 125°C
20N60A4D PDF File
Information related to components
	 20N60A4D -  - Fairchild
PDF
		This entry was posted in Semiconductor and tagged IGBT. Bookmark the permalink.
		Post navigation
			← Previous Post
Next post →
		Blog Search
					Search for:
		Recent Posts
					AN44010A – Brushless Motor Driver IC – SSOP 32 – Panasonic
					30F124 – GT30F124, 300V, 200A, IGBT – Toshiba
					QCA9533 Dataheet PDF – QCA9533-BL3A Qualcomm
					RJP3049 PDF – 330V, 65A, Renesas IGBT
					BA6688L PDF – Rohm, Servo Motor IC – SIP 12
					L9132 – Power Management System IC – STM
					BA5412 PDF – Dual Power Amplifier – Rohm
					TDG2003AP – Darlington Driver – Toshiba
		Featured Posts
				How to Read Resistor Color Code
	NPN Transistor vs PNP Transistor?
	SRD-05VDC-SL-C – Relay
	HX711 – 24-Bit A/D Converter
	ATmega328P – 8-bit AVR Microcontroller
	28BYJ-48 – Stepper Motor
		Archives
				2024
	2023
	2022
		Datasheet search site
				Datasheet39.com
	Datasheetspdf.com
@ DatasheetGo.com  |    Privacy Policy  |   Contact Us  |  Sitemaps :  1 ,  7 ,  15 ,  New